()

ST~ IRV N

CONTENTS

Introduction: A Person with a Price
The Chattel Principle

Between the Prices

Making a World Out of Slaves

Turning People into Products

Reading Bodies and Marking Race
Acts of Sale

Life in the Shadow of the Slave Market
Epilogue: Southern History and the Slave Trade
Abbreviations

Notes

Acknowledgments

Index

Lllustrations follow page 116

19
45

117
I35
162
189
214
222
223
275
277






“The being of slavery, its soul and its body, lives and moves
in the chattel principle, the property principle, the bill of
sale principle: the cart-whip, starvation, and nakedness are
its inevitable consequences.”

JAMES W. C. PENNINGTON,
The Fugitive Blacksmith






