## CONTENTS

	Introduction: A Person with a Price	I
Ι	The Chattel Principle	19
2	Between the Prices	45
3	Making a World Out of Slaves	78
4	Turning People into Products	117
5	Reading Bodies and Marking Race	135
6	Acts of Sale	162
7	Life in the Shadow of the Slave Market	189
	Epilogue: Southern History and the Slave Trade	214
	Abbreviations	222
	Notes	223
	Acknowledgments	275
	Index	277

Illustrations follow page 116

"The being of slavery, its soul and its body, lives and moves in the chattel principle, the property principle, the bill of sale principle: the cart-whip, starvation, and nakedness are its inevitable consequences."

JAMES W. C. PENNINGTON,

The Fugitive Blacksmith